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Clinical Service Line Tom Green Howard Crockett
Ambulatory Surgery v

Allergy & Immunology
Anesthesiology
Behavioral Health
Cardiology
Cardiovascular Surgery
Dermatology
Endocrinology & Diabetes Care
Emergency Services
Ear, Nose & Throat
Family Practice
Gastroenterology
Home Health

Hospital Medicine
Imaging & Radiology
Infusion Services
Internal Medicine
Laboratory

Neurology
Neurotherapy
Occupational Medicine
Orthopedics

Pain Management
Palliative Care
Pathology

Pediatrics

Pharmacy

Pulmonary Rehabilitation
Rheumatology

Skilled Nursing

Sleep Center

Speech Therapy
Sports Medicine
Stroke Medicine
Surgery

Telemedicine

Trauma Services
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Urgent Care
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Urology

Weight Loss
Women’s Health
Wound Care

V' - Service Line Present at Location
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Job Title
NUCLEAR MEDICINE TECH IV
SURGICAL TECH Il
SURGICAL TECH 1l
AUDIOLOGIST - AHP
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
GROUP EXERCISE INSTRUCTOR |
REGISTERED NURSE
PHYSICAL THERAPIST - SC
LABORATORY ASSISTANT
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM
PHYSICAL THERAPIST
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE
SURGICAL TECH 1l
REGISTERED NURSE
SENIOR CERTIFIED TUMOR REGISTRAR
CERTIFIED RESPIRATORY THERAPIST
REGISTERED NURSE
TREADMILL EKG TECHNICIAN
REGISTERED NURSE
SUPERVISOR
STAFF MAMMOGRAPHY TECH Il
TREADMILL EKG TECHNICIAN - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE
CMA, TCA - SMM
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM
PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT
REGISTERED NURSE
STERILIZATION TECHNICIAN
REGISTERED NURSE
SITTER
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM
DIET CLERK
STERILIZATION TECHNICIAN
GROUP EXERCISE INSTRUCTOR |
CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT

Requisition Number
8424
8446
8447
8443
8452
8454
8455
8465
8461
8462
8463
8467
8479
8481
8487
8494
8496
8497
8500
8519
8534
8539
8550
8557
8577
8593
8600
8607
8626
8627
8628
8635
8637
8652
8653
8680
8707
8687
8708
8701
8688
8690
8711
8726
8729
8743
8744

A-006

Created Date
4/1/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/5/2022
4/5/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/7/2022
41712022
4/7/2022
4/8/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/13/2022
4/19/2022
4/20/2022
4/21/2022
4/22/2022
4/25/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/28/2022
4/29/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/3/2022
5/5/2022
5/5/2022
5/11/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/13/2022
5/16/2022
5/16/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022

2/2023



REGISTERED NURSE

NURSING ASSISTANT

CASE MANAGER |

CMA, TCA - SMM

PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST
PARAMEDIC

PARAMEDIC

REGISTERED NURSE

CLINICAL RESEARCH OPS MANAGER - SMM
CLINICAL RESEARCH REG ANALYST - SMM
RADIOGRAPHER Il

PHARMACY TECHNICIAN |
REGISTERED NURSE

INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL
REGISTERED NURSE

OFFICE MGMT ASSISTANT
REGISTERED NURSE

PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE

MONITOR TECH

MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM
LABORATORY ASSISTANT
RADIOGRAPHER Il

REGISTERED NURSE - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
NURSING ASSISTANT

UNIT MANAGER

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE - SMM

PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE

PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES AIDE Il
DIAGNOSTIC TECH |

REGISTERED NURSE
RADIOGRAPHER Il

RADIOGRAPHER Il

FINANCIAL NAVIGATOR

NURSING ASSISTANT

MANAGER

REGISTERED NURSE - SMM

NURSING ASSISTANT
COORDINATORI

REGISTERED NURSE

8746
8748
8751
8741
8761
8763
8764
8769
8776
8777
8782
8784
8785
8813
8828
8831
8845
8840
8852
8858
8855
8865
8863
8864
8882
8878
8879
8880
8881
8896
8898
8886
8906
8901
8912
8924
8920
8925
8935
8931
8932
8956
8955
8964
8965
8974
8978
8979

A-007

5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
5/18/2022
5/18/2022
5/19/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/23/2022
5/23/2022
5/23/2022
5/25/2022
5/31/2022
6/1/2022
6/2/2022
6/2/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/7/2022
6/8/2022
6/8/2022
6/8/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/10/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/17/2022
6/17/2022
6/20/2022
6/20/2022
6/21/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022

2/2023



REGISTERED NURSE

NURSING ASSISTANT

NURSING ASSISTANT

LICENSED MASTER SOCIAL WORKER
NURSING ASSISTANT

RADIOGRAPHER Il

RADIOGRAPHER Il

NURSING ASSISTANT UNIT SECRETARY
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM
OFFICE SUPERVISOR - SMM

OFFICE MANAGEMENT REGISTRATION ASSISTANT
DIRECTOR - SMM

NURSING ASSISTANT

REGISTERED NURSE - SMM

MENTAL HEALTH TECH

FOOD SERVICE WORKER 11
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES AIDE Il
REGISTERED NURSE

8980
8976
8981
8983
8990
8993
8998
9003
9006
9010
9008
9007
9013
9012
9014
9023
9032
9028

A-008

6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/24/2022
6/27/2022
6/27/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022

2/2023





