## IV. Attachments

Reference	Description	Page
Attachment 1	Service Line Summary	A-002
Attachment 2	Listing of Open Positions	A-005

Reference	Description
Attachment 1	Service Line Summary

Clinical Service Line	Tom Green	Howard	Crockett
Ambulatory Surgery	$\checkmark$		
Allergy & Immunology	$\checkmark$		
Anesthesiology	✓		
Behavioral Health	✓		
Cardiology	✓		
Cardiovascular Surgery	✓		
Dermatology	✓		
Endocrinology & Diabetes Care	✓		
Emergency Services	✓		
Ear, Nose & Throat	$\checkmark$		
Family Practice	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Gastroenterology	$\checkmark$		
Home Health	$\checkmark$		
Hospital Medicine	$\checkmark$		
Imaging & Radiology	√		
Infusion Services	$\checkmark$		
Internal Medicine	✓		
Laboratory	✓		
Neurology	$\checkmark$		
Neurotherapy	$\checkmark$		
Occupational Medicine	✓		
Orthopedics	✓		
Pain Management	✓		
Palliative Care	✓		
Pathology	✓		
Pediatrics	✓		
Pharmacy	✓		
Pulmonary Rehabilitation	$\checkmark$		
Rheumatology	$\checkmark$		
Skilled Nursing	✓		
Sleep Center	✓		
Speech Therapy	✓		
Sports Medicine	✓		
Stroke Medicine	✓		
Surgery	✓		
Telemedicine	✓		
Trauma Services	✓		
Urgent Care	$\checkmark$		

Urology	$\checkmark$	
Weight Loss	$\checkmark$	
Women's Health	$\checkmark$	
Wound Care	$\checkmark$	

✓ - Service Line Present at Location

Reference	Description
Attachment 2	Listing of Open Positions

Job Title	<b>Requisition Number</b>	<b>Created Date</b>
NUCLEAR MEDICINE TECH IV	8424	4/1/2022
SURGICAL TECH II	8446	4/4/2022
SURGICAL TECH II	8447	4/4/2022
AUDIOLOGIST - AHP	8443	4/4/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8452	4/5/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8454	4/5/2022
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM	8455	4/6/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8465	4/6/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8461	4/6/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8462	4/6/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8463	4/6/2022
GROUP EXERCISE INSTRUCTOR I	8467	4/7/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8479	4/7/2022
PHYSICAL THERAPIST - SC	8481	4/7/2022
LABORATORY ASSISTANT	8487	4/8/2022
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM	8494	4/11/2022
PHYSICAL THERAPIST	8496	4/11/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8497	4/11/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8500	4/11/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8519	4/13/2022
SURGICAL TECH II	8534	4/19/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8539	4/20/2022
SENIOR CERTIFIED TUMOR REGISTRAR	8550	4/21/2022
CERTIFIED RESPIRATORY THERAPIST	8557	4/22/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8577	4/25/2022
TREADMILL EKG TECHNICIAN	8593	4/27/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8600	4/27/2022
SUPERVISOR	8607	4/28/2022
STAFF MAMMOGRAPHY TECH II	8626	4/29/2022
TREADMILL EKG TECHNICIAN - SMM	8627	5/2/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8628	5/2/2022
CMA, TCA - SMM	8635	5/2/2022
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST	8637	5/3/2022
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM	8652	5/5/2022
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM	8653	5/5/2022
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM	8680	5/11/2022
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM	8707	5/12/2022
PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT	8687	5/12/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8708	5/12/2022
STERILIZATION TECHNICIAN	8701	5/12/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8688	5/12/2022
SITTER	8690	5/12/2022
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM	8711	5/13/2022
DIET CLERK	8726	5/16/2022
STERILIZATION TECHNICIAN	8729	5/16/2022
GROUP EXERCISE INSTRUCTOR I	8743	5/17/2022
CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	8744	5/17/2022

REGISTERED NURSE	8746	5/17/2022
NURSING ASSISTANT	8748	5/17/2022
CASE MANAGER I	8751	5/17/2022
CMA. TCA - SMM	8741	5/17/2022
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST	8761	5/17/2022
PARAMEDIC	8763	5/18/2022
PARAMEDIC	8764	5/18/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8769	5/19/2022
CLINICAL RESEARCH OPS MANAGER - SMM	8776	5/20/2022
CLINICAL RESEARCH REG ANALYST - SMM	8777	5/20/2022
RADIOGRAPHER II	8782	5/23/2022
PHARMACY TECHNICIAN I	8784	5/23/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8785	5/23/2022
INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL	8813	5/25/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8828	5/31/2022
OFFICE MGMT ASSISTANT	8831	6/1/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8845	6/2/2022
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST - SMM	8840	6/2/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	8852	6/3/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8858	6/3/2022
MONITOR TECH	8855	6/3/2022
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST	8865	6/6/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	8863	6/6/2022
LABORATORY ASSISTANT	8864	6/6/2022
RADIOGRAPHER II	8882	6/7/2022
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM	8878	6/7/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8879	6/7/2022
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE	8880	6/7/2022
NURSING ASSISTANT	8881	6/7/2022
UNIT MANAGER	8896	6/8/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8898	6/8/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8886	6/8/2022
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM	8906	6/9/2022
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM	8901	6/9/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8912	6/10/2022
PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT	8924	6/13/2022
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES AIDE II	8920	6/13/2022
DIAGNOSTIC TECH I	8925	6/13/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8935	6/14/2022
RADIOGRAPHER II	8931	6/14/2022
RADIOGRAPHER II	8932	6/14/2022
FINANCIAL NAVIGATOR	8956	6/17/2022
NURSING ASSISTANT	8955	6/17/2022
MANAGER	8964	6/20/2022
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM	8965	6/20/2022
NURSING ASSISTANT	8974	6/21/2022
COORDINATOR I	8978	6/22/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	8979	6/22/2022
	0777	0/22/2022

REGISTERED NURSE	8980	6/22/2022
NURSING ASSISTANT	8976	6/22/2022
NURSING ASSISTANT	8981	6/22/2022
LICENSED MASTER SOCIAL WORKER	8983	6/22/2022
NURSING ASSISTANT	8990	6/23/2022
RADIOGRAPHER II	8993	6/23/2022
RADIOGRAPHER II	8998	6/24/2022
NURSING ASSISTANT UNIT SECRETARY	9003	6/27/2022
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM	9006	6/27/2022
OFFICE SUPERVISOR - SMM	9010	6/28/2022
OFFICE MANAGEMENT REGISTRATION ASSISTANT	9008	6/28/2022
DIRECTOR - SMM	9007	6/28/2022
NURSING ASSISTANT	9013	6/29/2022
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM	9012	6/29/2022
MENTAL HEALTH TECH	9014	6/29/2022
FOOD SERVICE WORKER II	9023	6/30/2022
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES AIDE II	9032	6/30/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9028	6/30/2022